
JOIN VASSAR TEMPLE 
SISTERHOOD 

 

 
Name:      

Address:     

      

Phone home:     

Phone cell:     

Email:      

 

Annual Dues Levels: 

_____ $45 Bronze 

_____ $60 Silver 

_____ $80 Gold 

_____ $100 Platinum 

 

Please make checks payable to: 

Vassar Temple Sisterhood 
140 Hooker Avenue 
Poughkeepsie, NY  12601 

 

Your support is greatly appreciated 

 

Membership year is 
July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 
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Sisterhood enriches the life of 
Vassar Temple, as well as the 
lives of the women who work 
on its behalf sharing a love of 
Reform Judaism and Jewish 
values. 

Vassar Temple Sisterhood 
140 Hooker Avenue 

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
 

Phone: (845) 454-2570 
Website: VassarTemple.org 

Email: Sisterhood@vassartemple.org 
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Can you imagine Vassar 
Temple without onegs and 
dinners?  Sisterhood’s fundraising 
helps pay for needed improvements 
to our beloved building like 
renovating the kitchen, repainting 
the social hall, and purchasing an 
AED.  Sisterhood also introduces our 
youngest members to Jewish rituals, 
sends hamantaschen to college 
students, and delivers help to 
members of all ages with Reyut.  

Sisterhood offers a 
wide range of 
programs and services 
which include: 

 Hamantaschen Baking  
Contact Judy Rosenfeld at 
hamantaschen@vassartemple.org 

 Bargain Basement Sale  
Contact Roni Stein at 
bargainbasement@vassartemple.org  

 Judaica Shoppe   
Volunteer – join our sales force  
Contact Polly Lewis at 
judaica@vassartemple.org 

 Shabbat Onegs 
Volunteer to host an Oneg Shabbat 
oneg@vassartemple.org 

 Sisterhood Flower Fund  
Sponsor the Bimah flowers in  
honor of an occasion or in  
memory of a loved one. 
Contact the temple office at 
office@vassartemple.org 

 Shabbat Yeladim   
Pre-schoolers love it!   
tinytemple@vassartemple.org 

 Sunshine ~ Union Grams 

 Fannie Berlin Annual Lecture 

 Holiday Dinners 

 Book Club   
Held in the community room at 
Collegeview Tower, 
141 Fulton Avenue, POK  12603 
Contact Sue Lesser at 
bookclub@vassartemple.org 

 “Chai Noon” Luncheon  
On the 18th of most months  
Contact Betty Renner at 
chai@vassartemple.org 

 College Youth Program   
college@vassartemple.org 


